William Hallowes, MD
Heather Dozier, MD
Peggy Duke, MD

Rick Hawkins, MD
Keith Johnson, MD
Brandon Bowman, MD
Melissa Rader, MD
Jennifer Scaljon, MD
Stephen Anderson, MD
Laurie Barone, MD
Matthew Klopman, MD
Rachel Steckelberg, MD
Raul Velarde, MD
Richard Ballard, MD
Wyn Mortimer, MD
Timothy Beeson, MD
Brian Bledsoe, MD
Sean Coy, MD

Danika Curley, MD
Judith Handley, MD
Peter Kaye, MD

John Maxa, MD

Gerald Moody, MD
Antonio Morales, MD
Jeffrey Sugarman, MD
Damon Templeton, MD

Lee Davis, MD
Matthias Grube, MD
Michael Weinstein, MD
Melissa Anderson, MD
Colin Brinkmann, MD
Amanda Brown, MD
Aliya Bynum, MD
Rachel Cancilla, MD

GSA - PAC Contributions
November 1, 2020 — August 17, 2021

Super Donors

$2,250
$1,000
$1000
$1,000
$1,000
$750
$700
$700
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$550
$501
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500

Active Members

$450
$450
$450
$400
$400
$400
$400
$400



Gwen Davis, MD
Gregory Foster, MD
Mark Hamilton, MD
Chuck Jetton, MD
Nevin Kreisler, MD
Zachory Lazarus, MD
Jessica McCoun, MD
Heather McKenzie, MD
Mark Merlin, MD
Phillip Mills, MD

John Moss, MD
Nimisha Patel, MD
Janora Payne, MD
Taylor Plumer, MD
Jada Reese, MD
James Sams, MD

Gary Siegel, MD
Donald Silverman, MD
Scott Solomon, MD
Stephen Soong, MD
Francis Sullivan, MD
Harsha Tanguturi, MD
Thomas West, MD
Brian Zeh, MD

Jason Lichtenstein, MD
John Meisinger, MD
Amit Singh, MD

Carie Ann Sirmon, MD
Melissa Darlington, DO
Elizabeth Sigler, MD
David Strick, MD
Lindsay Sween, MD
David Apatov, MD
Michelle Au, MD
Lucas Bannister, MD
James Beatty, MD
Kurt Briesacher, MD
Sarah Burke, MD
John Byrne, MD
Jonathan Clayton, MD
Maurice Gilbert, MD
Stephen Golden, MD
David Grenda, MD
Matthew Guidry, MD
Kimberley Haluski, MD
Julius Hamilton, MD
Patrick Harkins, MD

Anne Hartney-Baucom, MD

$400
$400
$400
$400
$400
$400
$400
$400
$400
$400
$400
$400
$400
$400
$400
$400
$400
$400
$400
$400
$400
$400
$400
$400
$350
$350
$350
$325
$300
$300
$300
$300
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250



Darren Hyatt, MD
Taylor Kahnke, MD
Stacy Krueth, MD
Anthony Manson, MD
Nanhi Mitter, MD
Vijal Patel, MD
William Prince, MD
Jeffrey Shapiro, MD
Gautam Sreeram, MD
John Stephenson, MD
Steven Sween, MD
William Taylor, MD
Brian Thomas, MD
Arturo Torres, MD
Annie Yao, MD

Jason York, MD

Mary Arthur, MD
Michael Ashmore, MD
Nathan Baldwin, MD
Richard Ballard, MD
Ginger Barr-Zarse, MD
Kirsten Battles, MD
Thomas Burress, MD
Bessie Chen, MD
Jessica Cortazzo, MD
Keith Craig, MD
Susheel Dua, MD
Justin Ford, MD
Korrin Ford, MD
Michael Hodge, MD
Howard Hong, MD
Ankit Jain, MD
Nerlyne Jimenez, MD
Taylor Johnson, MD
Jay Kher, MD

Michael Kissel, MD
Jeffrey King, MD
James Kirkpatrick, MD
Forrest Lane, MD
Michael Liu, MD
Jenna McLendon, MD
Keith Mclendon, MD
Charles McMillon, MD
John McNeil, MD
Catherine Meredith, MD
David Nusz, MD

Jason O’Neal, MD

$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200



Isaac Osei, MD
Manish Patel, MD
Mital Patel, MD
Tonya Pauly, MD
Chitra Ramasubbu, MD
Kent Rogers, MD
Aelxa Ron, MD
Justin Scott, MD
Lydia Searcy, MD
Uma Shastri, MD

K. Douglas Smith, MD
Michael Smith, MD
Sharron Smith, MD
Gary Stolovitz, MD
Matthew Turek, MD
Jeffrey Wheeler, MD
Jimmy Yao, MD
Laura Zeidan, MD
Gary Margolias, MD
Christina Faya, MD
Jay Kher, MD

William Buntin, CAA
Eric Heil, CAA

Kelly Livingston, CAA
Katie Monroe, CAA
Jennifer Stever, CAA
Kristine Tindol, CAA
Curt Morey, CAA

Joy Rusmisell, CAA
Lori Welday, CAA
Rebecca Aukamp, CAA
Diana Berry, CAA
Hally Davidson, CAA
Sasi Duggirala, CAA
Kevwe Erusiafe, CAA
Chuck Hufstetler, CAA
Stanley Lawhon, CAA
John Paul Le, CAA
Christa McCurry, CAA
Anna Moses, CAA
Branden Orta, CAA
Elizabeth Phillips, CAA
Sarah Ross, CAA

Kerri Spitz, CAA

$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$120
$100
$100

Anesthesiologist Assistant Members

$450
$250
$250
$250
$250
$250
$200
$200
$200
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100



Rhea Sumpter, CAA
Anna Warren, CAA
Rebecca Welsch, CAA
Adam White, CAA
Maria Bremmon, CAA
Robert Culver, CAA
Kevin Dean, CAA
Christian Lyerly, CAA
John Stafford, CAA
Alyssa Womack, CAA
Kaitlyn Tinney, CAA

Ryan Nicklas, MD

Robert Winham, MD
Howard Odom, MD

Cody Baum, SAA
Lauryn Holtzman, SAA

$100
$100
$100
$100
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$50
$10

Resident Members

$50

Retired Members

$200
$200

Anesthesiologist Assistant Student Members

$25
$20

Total Contributions: $56,501





